
                                                         

                                                       MASS INTENTIONS 
 
 Mon.            April 20     

 

Tues. April 21 Armel  Wolensky 

 

Wed. April  22 Tasha (Klein) Sparks 

 

Thurs.  April 23 Fran Ortman+ 

 

Fri.  April 24 Larry Marcotte+ 

 

Sat.  April 25 Donna Winter 
 
 Sun.  April 26 Robert Gutzke+ 

 

        

 

Mon. April 27 Roger Marcotte+ 

 

Tues. April 28 Special Intentions 

 

Wed.       April 29 Ralph Constanza+ 

 

Thurs.  April 30 Vera Wodzinski 

 

Fri. May 1 Lisa Whatley+ 

 

Sat. May 2 Rebecca Noujaim 

 

Sun.  May 3 Liliane Kot+ 
 


